2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
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2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

US HYDROFOIL ASSOCIATION
CLUB OF THE YEAR

Year Team

Northwest Air (Brett Edelen)
Pro Action Sports (Geno Yauchler)
Rocky Mountain Hydrofoil
Rocky Mountain Hydrofoil
Southeast Hydrofoil Club
Southeast Hydrofoil Club
Southeast Hydrofoil Club
Southeast Hydrofoil Club
None Selected

None Selected

None Selected

Southwest Water Lovers
None Selected

None Selected



